Data/ora

deconectarii

2024-05-20
08:30:00

2024-05-20
12:30:00

2024-05-21
08:30:00
2024-05-21
12:30:00
2024-05-22
08:30:00

2024-05-22
12:30:00

2024-05-23
08:30:00

2024-05-23
12:30:00

2024-05-24
08:30:00

2024-05-24
12:30:00

Deconectari programate Riscani - 20.05.2024-26.05.2024

Data/ora
conectarii

2024-05-20
12:00:00

2024-05-20
16:00:00
2024-05-21
12:00:00
2024-05-21
16:00:00
2024-05-22
12:00:00

2024-05-22
16:00:00

2024-05-23
12:00:00

2024-05-23
16:00:00

2024-05-24
12:00:00

2024-05-24
16:00:00

Adresa deconectarii

S.SUMNA STR.PACII NR.7-31, STR.PRIETENIEI NR.9-23,

S.SUMNA STR.PACII NR.1-5

S.BULHAC STR.LIVEZILOR 7-15

S.CEPARIA STR.V.LENIN NR.1-68, STR.NUCARILOR NR.2-
54; STR.GR.KOTOVSKI NR.1-34;

OR.RISCANI EXTRAVILAN

OR.RISCANI STR.INDEPENDENTEI NR.149/F

OR.RISCANI STR.
SEVCENCO:2;4,14;14A,16;24,44;52;54,56,62;64;66;70;72;74;76;
80;84;22 A;26/A
HAJDEU:37;39;40;41,;42;43;44,45;46;47;48;49;50;51;52;53;54;55;
56;57;58;59;60;61;62;64 OSTROV SCOGO:3;5;9
LAZO:4;6;8;10;12;14 SVERDLOVA:55;57;59;61;63;65;69
KOTOV

OR.RISCANI STR.
TRANDAFIRILOR:17;23;25;25B;257,27;29;31,32;33;35;25
B;25/B
SEVCENCO:2;3/1;10;14;16;18;20;22;24;28;50;64A;68A ;78
HAJDEU:1;2;3;3B;4;5;6;7;10;11;12;13;14;15;17;18
CALININA:1;2;3;4,5;6;7;8;9;10;11;13;17;19;21;23;25
MALINOVSCHII:2;3;5;6;8;

OR.RISCANI STR.
TRANDAFIRILOR:4,6;8;10;12;14,18;22;36;38;42 ISMAIL:5;7
BUJORILOR:3;4,7;8;10;12;13;14,15;16;17;18;19;20;22;24;26;30;
31;32;35;36;37;38;41;42;43;47;49 AROMEI:21
PUGACIOV:1;2;4;6;8;10;14;20 CODRILOR:2/A
EMELIANPUGACIOV:16 VALEA TRANDAFIRI

OR.RISCANI STR. TRANDAFIRILOR:46;48;50;52;54;56;58;62
SUVERANITATII:3;6;8
BASARABIA:6;8;11;12;16;20;23;25;43;55
BUJORILOR:1;2;44;46;48;51,52;55;56;57;58;59;60;61;62;67,69;7
3
AROMEI:3;5;7;8;9;11;13;15;17,;18;19;22;23;24;25;26;27,28;29;30
;32;34;35;39;40

Denumirea
PT

PT672RS3519

PT238RS3519

PT237RS3519

PT240RS3519

PT45RS1107

PT63RS1102

PT81RS11016

PT79RS11016

PT166RS1103

PT744RS1103

Denumirea

lucrarilor

Reparatia
curente

Reparatia
curente

Reparatia
curente

Reparatia
curente

Reparatia
curente

Reparatia
curente

Reparatia
curente

Reparatia
curente

Reparatia
curente

Reparatia
curente

LEA/PT

PT-10/0.4
KV

PT-10/0.4
KV

PT-10/0.4
KV

PT-10/0.4
KV

PT-10/0.4
KV

PT-10/0.4
KV

PT-10/0.4
KV

PT-10/0.4
KV

PT-10/0.4
KV

PT-10/0.4
KV



