

## Deconectari programate Riscani - 20.05.2024-26.05.2024

Data/ora deconectarii	Data/ora conectarii	Adresa deconectarii	Denumirea PT	Denumirea lucrarilor	LEA/PT
2024-05-20 08:30:00	2024-05-20 12:00:00	S.SUMNA STR.PACII NR.7-31, STR.PRIETENIEI NR.9-23,	PT672RS3519	Reparatia curente	PT-10/0.4 KV
2024-05-20 12:30:00	2024-05-20 16:00:00	S.SUMNA STR.PACII NR.1-5	PT238RS3519	Reparatia curente	PT-10/0.4 KV
2024-05-21 08:30:00	2024-05-21 12:00:00	S.BULHAC STR.LIVEZILOR 7-15	PT237RS3519	Reparatia curente	PT-10/0.4 KV
2024-05-21 12:30:00	2024-05-21 16:00:00	S.CEPARIA STR.V.LENIN NR.1-68, STR.NUCARILOR NR.2- 54; STR.GR.KOTOVSKI NR.1-34;	PT240RS3519	Reparatia curente	PT-10/0.4 KV
2024-05-22 08:30:00	2024-05-22 12:00:00	OR.RISCANI EXTRAVILAN	PT45RS1107	Reparatia curente	PT-10/0.4 KV
2024-05-22 12:30:00	2024-05-22 16:00:00	OR.RISCANI STR.INDEPENDENTEI NR.149/F	PT63RS1102	Reparatia curente	PT-10/0.4 KV
2024-05-23 08:30:00	2024-05-23 12:00:00	OR.RISCANI STR. SEVCENCO:2;4;14;14A;16;24;44;52;54;56;62;64;66;70;72;74;76; 80;84;22 A;26/A HAJDEU:37;39;40;41;42;43;44;45;46;47;48;49;50;51;52;53;54;55; 56;57;58;59;60;61;62;64 OSTROVSCOGO:3;5;9 LAZO:4;6;8;10;12;14 SVERDLOVA:55;57;59;61;63;65;69 KOTOV	PT81RS11016	Reparatia curente	PT-10/0.4 KV
2024-05-23 12:30:00	2024-05-23 16:00:00	OR.RISCANI STR. TRANDAFIRILOR:17;23;25;25B;25?;27;29;31;32;33;35;25B;25/B SEVCENCO:2;3/1;10;14;16;18;20;22;24;28;50;64A;68A;78HAJDEU:1;2;3;3B;4;5;6;7;10;11;12;13;14;15;17;18CALININA:1;2;3;4;5;6;7;8;9;10;11;13;17;19;21;23;25MALINOVSCHII:2;3;5;6;8;	PT79RS11016	Reparatia curente	PT-10/0.4 KV
2024-05-24 08:30:00	2024-05-24 12:00:00	OR.RISCANI STR. TRANDAFIRILOR:4;6;8;10;12;14;18;22;36;38;42 ISMAIL:5;7 BUJORILOR:3;4;7;8;10;12;13;14;15;16;17;18;19;20;22;24;26;30; 31;32;35;36;37;38;41;42;43;47;49 AROMEI:21 PUGACIOV:1;2;4;6;8;10;14;20 CODRILOR:2/A EMELIANPUGACIOV:16 VALEA TRANDAFIRI	PT166RS1103	Reparatia curente	PT-10/0.4 KV
2024-05-24 12:30:00	2024-05-24 16:00:00	OR.RISCANI STR. TRANDAFIRILOR:46;48;50;52;54;56;58;62 SUVERANITATII:3;6;8 BASARABIA:6;8;11;12;16;20;23;25;43;55 BUJORILOR:1;2;44;46;48;51;52;55;56;57;58;59;60;61;62;67;69;7 3 AROMEI:3;5;7;8;9;11;13;15;17;18;19;22;23;24;25;26;27;28;29;30 ;32;34;35;39;40	PT744RS1103	Reparatia curente	PT-10/0.4 KV